3% RYAN INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL - DOMBIVLI

i

AR FEE STRUCTURE - 2026_ 2027

Grades — Mont | to Mont lll

ONE TIME FEE AMOUNT
Registration Fee Rs 2,500/-
Admission Fee Rs 8,600/-
Admin Fee Rs 14,400/-
Total One Time Rs 25,500/-
YEARLY FEE AMOUNT AMOUNT
Tuition Fee Rs 1,03,040/-
Non Academic Rs 3,450/-
Annual Day Fee Rs 2,750/-
TOTAL FEE i Rs 1,09,24G/~

Terms And Conditions :

e Concession - Lump sum fee discount - 5%

e Sibling Discount -5%

e Above Fees Includes : Class Photo, Field Trip , School Magazine, health Checkup , Students
Dairy, ;

e Parent App / Portal App, Student and Parent ID Card, Science Experimentation Kit,
Innovation Lab etc. '

e Exclusions In the above fees which are " Optional” - Transport , Club Activities ,Olympiad ,
After School Activities and School Excursions.

e Exclusions In the above fees which are " Mandatory" -Text Books ,Note Books and
Stationery, School uniform , Annual Day/ Sports day etc.

e Club Activity Includes (Optional)- Entrepreneurship program, Financial Management, Career
Counselling, MUN, Young Directors Program, Young Journos.

e Fees has to be paid by completing the sign up process on our payment partner portal " Gray
Quest" at the time of Admission , whereas Monthly Instalment Deduction will begin from
the bank account authorized by the parent every month starting from March.

e Parents Interested to pay Lump sum fee payment can avail 5 % on the Tuition Fee by
making the fee payment on or before 15th March.

e Internship Programs: Eco Club , Innovation Club , Homée Science Club. '

S




